
Place
Floor 

Ex.

Pommel 

Horse
Rings Vault

Parallel 

Bars
H. Bar

Team 

Ded. Total

1 27.700 26.500 27.200 26.000 26.750 25.000 0.000 159.150

2 28.050 24.650 26.000 26.600 27.400 25.100 0.000 157.800

3 26.400 21.300 26.500 27.150 26.100 22.950 0.000 150.400

4 26.150 24.750 24.550 24.900 25.550 23.650 0.000 149.550

5 26.000 19.150 22.050 26.200 25.000 23.100 0.000 141.500

Glenbard West

York

Downers Grove North

Hinsdale Central

Lyons Township

School

WSC Silver Division Varsity Conference Championships
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Friday April 27, 2018

T e a m      T o t a l s



Place Name Yr. School FX PH Rings Vault PB HB Total

1 Lukas Elisha 0 Downers Grove North 9.250 9.150 8.850 9.300 8.400 9.350 54.300

2 Alexander Demeris 0 Glenbard West 9.400 8.200 8.900 8.900 9.150 9.100 53.650

3 Marty Lanigan 0 Lyons Township 9.300 8.150 8.300 8.550 9.050 8.650 52.000

4 Shea Rudolph SR Glenbard West 9.250 8.150 8.350 8.300 9.400 8.050 51.500

5 Aaron Heppner 0 Downers Grove North 8.500 8.600 7.900 8.150 8.700 8.550 50.400

6 Charlie Cripe 0 York 9.000 7.600 7.800 9.050 8.500 7.350 49.300

7 John Gil SR York 8.050 6.650 8.900 8.400 8.350 7.850 48.200

8 Dom Milazzo 0 York 8.800 4.950 8.650 9.200 8.600 7.750 47.950

9 Jake Anderson SR York 8.600 7.050 7.800 8.900 8.250 7.300 47.900

10 Nolan Holmes 0 Hinsdale Central 8.600 5.100 7.300 8.750 7.700 6.950 44.400

11 Nicky Armonda 0 Hinsdale Central 8.000 2.800 7.200 7.300 7.350 5.700 38.350

WSC Silver Division Varsity Conference Championships
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Friday April 27, 2018

A l l  -  A r o u n d



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 John Quinlan 0 Lyons Township 9.500

2 Alex Roca 0 Hinsdale Central 9.400

2 Alexander Demeris 0 Glenbard West 9.400

2 Aiden Rudolph SR Glenbard West 9.400

5 Marty Lanigan 0 Lyons Township 9.300

6 Shea Rudolph SR Glenbard West 9.250

6 Lukas Elisha 0 Downers Grove North 9.250

8 Charlie Cripe 0 York 9.000

9 Ben Taylor 0 Lyons Township 8.900

10 Dom Milazzo 0 York 8.800

11 Nolan Holmes 0 Hinsdale Central 8.600

11 Orest Kostetskyy SR Glenbard West 8.600

11 Jake Anderson SR York 8.600

14 Aaron Heppner 0 Downers Grove North 8.500

15 Penwille Chen 0 Downers Grove North 8.400

15 Joe Brown 0 York 8.400

17 Matt O'Malley 0 Lyons Township 8.100

18 John Gil SR York 8.050

19 Nicky Armonda 0 Hinsdale Central 8.000

20 Nick Perez 0 Lyons Township 7.950

21 Thomas Monson 0 Hinsdale Central 7.900

21 Tommy Vodak 0 Downers Grove North 7.900

23 Andrew Lopez SR Glenbard West 7.850

WSC Silver Division Varsity Conference Championships
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Friday April 27, 2018
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Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Nick Perez 0 Lyons Township 9.250

2 Lukas Elisha 0 Downers Grove North 9.150

3 Luke Szczesniak 0 Lyons Township 9.100

4 Aaron Heppner 0 Downers Grove North 8.600

5 Coley McArdle 0 Glenbard West 8.300

6 Alexander Demeris 0 Glenbard West 8.200

7 Shea Rudolph SR Glenbard West 8.150

7 Marty Lanigan 0 Lyons Township 8.150

9 Ben Taylor 0 Lyons Township 7.600

9 Charlie Cripe 0 York 7.600

11 Trevor Formento 0 Glenbard West 7.550

12 Daniel Eichin SR Glenbard West 7.150

13 Jake Anderson SR York 7.050

14 Dylan Gnat 0 Hinsdale Central 7.000

14 Arron Hanson 0 Downers Grove North 7.000

16 John Gil SR York 6.650

17 Thomas Monson 0 Hinsdale Central 6.200

18 Shane Samual 0 York 6.150

19 Bilal Yousef 0 Hinsdale Central 5.950

20 Nolan Holmes 0 Hinsdale Central 5.100

21 Justin Slyteris 0 Downers Grove North 5.000

22 Dean Darhussien 0 Downers Grove North 4.950

22 Dom Milazzo 0 York 4.950

24 Nicky Armonda 0 Hinsdale Central 2.800

WSC Silver Division Varsity Conference Championships
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Friday April 27, 2018

P o m m e l     H o r s e
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Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Reno Sarussi 0 Lyons Township 9.250

2 Julian Campbell 0 Lyons Township 9.100

3 Kelvin Stevens SR York 8.950

4 Alexander Demeris 0 Glenbard West 8.900

4 John Gil SR York 8.900

6 Lukas Elisha 0 Downers Grove North 8.850

6 Sam Dillon 0 Lyons Township 8.850

8 Len Phuong 0 Glenbard West 8.750

9 Dom Milazzo 0 York 8.650

10 Shea Rudolph SR Glenbard West 8.350

11 Marty Lanigan 0 Lyons Township 8.300

12 Aaron Heppner 0 Downers Grove North 7.900

13 Sam Goedert 0 Downers Grove North 7.800

13 Jake Anderson SR York 7.800

13 Charlie Cripe 0 York 7.800

16 Thomas Monson 0 Hinsdale Central 7.550

16 Carlos Sandoval SR Glenbard West 7.550

16 Asher Neil 0 Downers Grove North 7.550

19 Hayden Olenec 0 Lyons Township 7.400

20 Nolan Holmes 0 Hinsdale Central 7.300

21 Nicky Armonda 0 Hinsdale Central 7.200

22 Enrique Sahagun 0 Downers Grove North 7.150

23 Tomas Baliutavicius 0 Hinsdale Central 6.400

24 Sammy Syracuse 0 Glenbard West 6.250

WSC Silver Division Varsity Conference Championships
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Friday April 27, 2018
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Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
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Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Alex Roca 0 Hinsdale Central 9.350

2 Lukas Elisha 0 Downers Grove North 9.300

3 Dom Milazzo 0 York 9.200

4 Matt O'Malley 0 Lyons Township 9.100

5 Aiden Rudolph SR Glenbard West 9.050

5 Charlie Cripe 0 York 9.050

7 Alexander Demeris 0 Glenbard West 8.900

7 Jake Anderson SR York 8.900

9 Nolan Holmes 0 Hinsdale Central 8.750

10 Andrew Lopez SR Glenbard West 8.650

11 Marty Lanigan 0 Lyons Township 8.550

12 John Gil SR York 8.400

13 Nick Perez 0 Lyons Township 8.350

13 Joe Brown 0 York 8.350

15 Shea Rudolph SR Glenbard West 8.300

16 Grant Williams 0 Glenbard West 8.250

17 Aaron Heppner 0 Downers Grove North 8.150

18 Thomas Monson 0 Hinsdale Central 8.100

19 Tommy Vodak 0 Downers Grove North 7.450

20 Nicky Armonda 0 Hinsdale Central 7.300

20 John Quinlan 0 Lyons Township 7.300

22 Penwille Chen 0 Downers Grove North 6.950

22 Hayden Olenec 0 Lyons Township 6.950

WSC Silver Division Varsity Conference Championships
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Friday April 27, 2018
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Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Shea Rudolph SR Glenbard West 9.400

2 Alexander Demeris 0 Glenbard West 9.150

3 Marty Lanigan 0 Lyons Township 9.050

4 Julian Campbell 0 Lyons Township 9.000

4 Kelvin Stevens SR York 9.000

6 Aiden Rudolph SR Glenbard West 8.850

7 Tomas Baliutavicius 0 Hinsdale Central 8.800

8 Aaron Heppner 0 Downers Grove North 8.700

8 Nick Perez 0 Lyons Township 8.700

10 Dom Milazzo 0 York 8.600

11 Alex Roca 0 Hinsdale Central 8.500

11 Ben Taylor 0 Lyons Township 8.500

11 Charlie Cripe 0 York 8.500

14 Billy Vodak 0 Downers Grove North 8.450

15 Lukas Elisha 0 Downers Grove North 8.400

16 John Gil SR York 8.350

17 Jake Anderson SR York 8.250

18 Scott Turro 0 Lyons Township 8.150

19 Nolan Holmes 0 Hinsdale Central 7.700

20 Carlos Sandoval SR Glenbard West 7.550

21 Abu Syed 0 Glenbard West 7.450

22 Nicky Armonda 0 Hinsdale Central 7.350

23 Sami Imam 0 Hinsdale Central 7.150

24 Enrique Sahagun 0 Downers Grove North 7.000

25 Penwille Chen 0 Downers Grove North 6.900

WSC Silver Division Varsity Conference Championships
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Friday April 27, 2018
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Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Lukas Elisha 0 Downers Grove North 9.350

2 Alexander Demeris 0 Glenbard West 9.100

3 Nick Perez 0 Lyons Township 8.950

4 Alex Roca 0 Hinsdale Central 8.900

5 Marty Lanigan 0 Lyons Township 8.650

6 Aaron Heppner 0 Downers Grove North 8.550

7 Shea Rudolph SR Glenbard West 8.050

8 Aiden Rudolph SR Glenbard West 7.950

9 John Gil SR York 7.850

10 Dom Milazzo 0 York 7.750

11 Ben Taylor 0 Lyons Township 7.400

12 Charlie Cripe 0 York 7.350

13 Jake Anderson SR York 7.300

14 Thomas Monson 0 Hinsdale Central 7.250

15 Connor Lapano 0 Glenbard West 7.100

16 Nolan Holmes 0 Hinsdale Central 6.950

17 Konrad Kuczkowski 0 Downers Grove North 5.750

18 Nicky Armonda 0 Hinsdale Central 5.700

19 Tommy Vodak 0 Downers Grove North 5.100

WSC Silver Division Varsity Conference Championships
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Friday April 27, 2018
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CONFERENCE                           

DUALS                            

W - L           

SEASON 

STANDING

W - L                                

POINTS

CONFERENCE 

MEET SCORE

CONFERENCE 

MEET STANDING

CONFERENCE 

MEET POINTS

TOTAL 

POINTS

FINAL 

CONFERENCE 

STANDING

DOWNERS GROVE NORTH 2W - 2L 3 3 149.55 4 2 5 3

GLENBARD WEST 3W- 1L 2 4 157.8 2 4 8 2

HINSDALE CENTRAL 0W - 4L 5 1 141.5 5 1 2 5

LYONS TOWNSHIP 4W - 0L 1 5 159.15 1 5 10 1

YORK 1W - 3L 4 2 150.4 3 3 5 3

CONFERENCE                           

DUALS                            
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SEASON 

STANDING
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POINTS

CONFERENCE 

MEET SCORE

CONFERENCE 

MEET STANDING

CONFERENCE 

MEET POINTS

TOTAL 

POINTS

FINAL 

CONFERENCE 

STANDING

DOWNERS GROVE NORTH 2W - 2L 3 3 102.7 4 2 5 3

GLENBARD WEST 4W - 0L 1 5 123.55 1 5 10 1

HINSDALE CENTRAL 0W - 4L 5 1 99.5 5 1 2 5

LYONS TOWNSHIP 1W - 3L 4 2 114.4 3 3 5 3

YORK 3W- 1L 2 4 117.2 2 4 8 2
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JV


